
San Savino 21 02 21 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 PACINI M. 20:14.424
Tempo gara

1 1:58.637 16:01:39.133

2 1:56.276 16:03:35.409

3 1:55.252 16:05:30.661

4 1:56.225 16:07:26.886

5 1:56.597 16:09:23.483

6 1:57.188 16:11:20.671

7 1:57.124 16:13:17.795

8 1:55.585 16:15:13.380

9 1:56.315 16:17:09.695

10 1:55.588 16:19:05.283

 Po. 2 - # 725 GORINI A. + 00.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.159 16:01:36.075

2 1:56.039 16:03:32.114

3 1:56.804 16:05:28.918

4 1:56.626 16:07:25.544

5 1:57.071 16:09:22.615

6 1:56.683 16:11:19.298

7 1:57.565 16:13:16.863

8 1:57.339 16:15:14.202

9 1:55.820 16:17:10.022

10 1:55.765 16:19:05.787

 Po. 3 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M.+ 24.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.884 16:01:34.111

2 1:57.507 16:03:31.618

3 1:56.651 16:05:28.269

4 1:56.631 16:07:24.900

5 1:57.245 16:09:22.145

6 1:56.773 16:11:18.918

7 1:57.487 16:13:16.405

8 1:58.579 16:15:14.984

9 2:03.274 16:17:18.258

10 2:11.177 16:19:29.435

 Po. 4 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. + 46.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.249 16:01:41.146

2 1:59.026 16:03:40.172

3 1:59.383 16:05:39.555

4 1:59.927 16:07:39.482

5 2:00.118 16:09:39.600

6 2:01.472 16:11:41.072

7 2:01.257 16:13:42.329

8 2:01.704 16:15:44.033

9 2:02.988 16:17:47.021

10 2:04.486 16:19:51.507

 Po. 5 - # 41 CORSI V. + 53.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.169 16:01:41.790

2 2:01.429 16:03:43.219

3 2:01.168 16:05:44.387

4 2:00.837 16:07:45.224

5 2:01.953 16:09:47.177

6 2:01.823 16:11:49.000

7 2:01.602 16:13:50.602

8 2:01.948 16:15:52.550

9 2:02.601 16:17:55.151

10 2:03.333 16:19:58.484

 Po. 6 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 1:08.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.683 16:01:40.814

2 2:01.960 16:03:42.774

3 2:02.899 16:05:45.673

4 2:03.105 16:07:48.778

5 2:03.727 16:09:52.505

6 2:02.979 16:11:55.484

7 2:03.431 16:13:58.915

8 2:03.781 16:16:02.696

9 2:05.105 16:18:07.801

10 2:06.084 16:20:13.885

 Po. 7 - # 237 BARBIERI G. + 1:20.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.837 16:01:44.934

2 2:03.567 16:03:48.501

3 2:04.579 16:05:53.080

4 2:03.358 16:07:56.438

5 2:03.649 16:10:00.087

6 2:04.833 16:12:04.920

7 2:04.872 16:14:09.792

8 2:05.267 16:16:15.059

9 2:04.139 16:18:19.198

10 2:06.937 16:20:26.135

 Po. 8 - # 153 BINDI R. + 1:26.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.863 16:01:48.778

2 2:04.274 16:03:53.052

3 2:04.704 16:05:57.756

4 2:05.088 16:08:02.844

5 2:04.492 16:10:07.336

6 2:04.964 16:12:12.300

7 2:04.418 16:14:16.718

8 2:05.157 16:16:21.875

9 2:05.364 16:18:27.239

10 2:04.308 16:20:31.547

 Po. 9 - # 11 ROCCI L. + 1:29.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.300 16:01:47.467

2 2:04.229 16:03:51.696

3 2:04.659 16:05:56.355

4 2:04.212 16:08:00.567

5 2:05.855 16:10:06.422

6 2:05.326 16:12:11.748

7 2:06.214 16:14:17.962

8 2:05.366 16:16:23.328

9 2:06.278 16:18:29.606

10 2:05.191 16:20:34.797

 Po. 10 - # 212 PALLADINO A.+ 1:30.734
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.681 16:01:51.853

2 2:05.030 16:03:56.883

3 2:04.683 16:06:01.566

4 2:04.807 16:08:06.373

5 2:05.407 16:10:11.780

6 2:04.137 16:12:15.917

7 2:04.235 16:14:20.152

8 2:05.087 16:16:25.239

9 2:05.262 16:18:30.501

10 2:05.516 16:20:36.017

 Po. 11 - # 459 TUMINI N. + 1:38.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.552 16:01:49.962

2 2:04.606 16:03:54.568

3 2:05.118 16:05:59.686

4 2:06.236 16:08:05.922

5 2:07.440 16:10:13.362

6 2:06.201 16:12:19.563

7 2:06.352 16:14:25.915

8 2:05.652 16:16:31.567

9 2:05.841 16:18:37.408

10 2:06.217 16:20:43.625

 Po. 12 - # 16 PECORILLI L. + 1:39.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.071 16:01:49.528

2 2:05.610 16:03:55.138

3 2:05.119 16:06:00.257

4 2:03.247 16:08:03.504

5 2:09.234 16:10:12.738

6 2:07.238 16:12:19.976

7 2:07.301 16:14:27.277

8 2:05.245 16:16:32.522

9 2:06.504 16:18:39.026

10 2:05.724 16:20:44.750

 Po. 13 - # 381 GORINI S. + 1:42.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.824 16:01:50.463

2 2:03.001 16:03:53.464

3 2:04.960 16:05:58.424

4 2:09.159 16:08:07.583

5 2:08.257 16:10:15.840

6 2:04.987 16:12:20.827

7 2:05.758 16:14:26.585

8 2:08.057 16:16:34.642

9 2:06.219 16:18:40.861

10 2:07.223 16:20:48.084

Fastest lap: 1:55.252 
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San Savino 21 02 21 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 424 LUPI R. + 1:51.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.180 16:01:53.454

2 2:05.846 16:03:59.300

3 2:05.869 16:06:05.169

4 2:06.014 16:08:11.183

5 2:08.083 16:10:19.266

6 2:08.067 16:12:27.333

7 2:07.220 16:14:34.553

8 2:07.896 16:16:42.449

9 2:07.467 16:18:49.916

10 2:07.329 16:20:57.245

 Po. 15 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 1:52.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.406 16:01:55.062

2 2:05.757 16:04:00.819

3 2:06.337 16:06:07.156

4 2:05.890 16:08:13.046

5 2:10.183 16:10:23.229

6 2:05.975 16:12:29.204

7 2:06.377 16:14:35.581

8 2:08.406 16:16:43.987

9 2:08.512 16:18:52.499

10 2:05.515 16:20:58.014

 Po. 16 - # 246 INDUTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.165 16:01:46.993

2 2:04.605 16:03:51.598

3 2:05.917 16:05:57.515

4 2:04.993 16:08:02.508

5 2:08.879 16:10:11.387

6 2:07.164 16:12:18.551

7 2:06.969 16:14:25.520

8 2:25.850 16:16:51.370

9 2:16.256 16:19:07.626

 Po. 17 - # 371 MIELE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.326 16:01:52.536

2 2:05.935 16:03:58.471

3 2:06.214 16:06:04.685

4 2:07.105 16:08:11.790

5 2:10.247 16:10:22.037

6 2:09.406 16:12:31.443

7 2:10.395 16:14:41.838

8 2:14.904 16:16:56.742

9 2:15.132 16:19:11.874

 Po. 18 - # 100 STRAFILE S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.404 16:02:01.087

2 2:12.061 16:04:13.148

3 2:12.226 16:06:25.374

4 2:12.362 16:08:37.736

5 2:14.571 16:10:52.307

6 2:14.487 16:13:06.794

7 2:16.327 16:15:23.121

8 2:16.625 16:17:39.746

9 2:18.285 16:19:58.031

 Po. 19 - # 120 CIMARRA B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.209 16:02:02.624

2 2:12.065 16:04:14.689

3 2:13.165 16:06:27.854

4 2:13.315 16:08:41.169

5 2:15.244 16:10:56.413

6 2:14.248 16:13:10.661

7 2:16.909 16:15:27.570

8 2:18.335 16:17:45.905

9 2:19.744 16:20:05.649

 Po. 20 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.206 16:01:56.271

2 2:10.016 16:04:06.287

3 2:10.394 16:06:16.681

4 2:11.762 16:08:28.443

5 2:12.095 16:10:40.538

6 2:11.379 16:12:51.917

7 2:11.193 16:15:03.110

8 3:11.618 16:18:14.728

9 2:25.771 16:20:40.499

 Po. 21 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.839 16:01:45.298

2 2:03.604 16:03:48.902

3 2:02.151 16:05:51.053

4 2:01.950 16:07:53.003

Fastest lap: 1:55.252 
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